WOODLEY PARK QUALIFIER on April 2nd, 2016
1440/720/900 (meters)

Organizer: Eileen Raycroft
Location: Woodley Park Archery Range, Van Nuys, CA
Category

Gender
1 Female
2 Female
3 Female
4 Female
5 Female
6 Female
7 Female
8 Female
9 Female

10 Male
11 Male
12 Male
13 Male
14 Male

Cadet

Cadet

Cub

Cub

Junior
Senior
Senior
Masters 50+
Masters 60+

Cadet
Senior
Masters 50+
Masters 60+
Senior

Division

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Recurve
Compound
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Archer
Miae Cho
Zaphir Adams
Jennifer Foster
Maya Nakamura
Diana Kim
Janet Dykman
Philippa Turonek
Eileen Raycroft
Karen Kroll

Trenton Cowles
Rex Garcia

Noe Lopez
Oracio Crisanto
Edwin Benedetto

90

317

277
270

322

264

276
228

309
291
246

656

253

Meters
60 50
301
244

dns

dns
292
280
289

653
328
dns

250 264

40
272
240

259

271

30

286
268
642

318
323
283
294

346

30

621

Total

1135
980
1263

1196
1164
1077

294

1309
1313

517
785



